DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
BISC LIMITED

BISC LIMITED

BISCAYNE PROPERTIES LTD

THE BISCUIT FACTORY LIMITED
BISHAWI LTD

BISHAWI LTD

BISHOP AND KERRIDGE ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

BISHOP AND KERRIDGE ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

BISHOP & MILES LIMITED

BISHOP CREIGHTON HOUSE SETTLEMENT
BISHOP CREIGHTON HOUSE SETTLEMENT

BISHOP EMBROIDERY & SCREENPRINTING
LTD

BISHOP EMBROIDERY & SCREENPRINTING
LTD

BISHOP ENGINEERING LIMITED

BISHOP FLEMING PAYROLL SERVICES
LIMITED

BISHOPHILL HOUSE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BISHOP JUSTUS CHURCH OF ENGLAND
SCHOOL

BISHOP JUSTUS CHURCH OF ENGLAND
SCHOOL

BISHOP JUSTUS CHURCH OF ENGLAND
SCHOOL

BISHOP JUSTUS CHURCH OF ENGLAND
SCHOOL

BISHOP JUSTUS CHURCH OF ENGLAND
SCHOOL

BISHOP JUSTUS CHURCH OF ENGLAND
SCHOOL

BISHOP JUSTUS CHURCH OF ENGLAND
SCHOOL

BISHOP JUSTUS CHURCH OF ENGLAND
SCHOOL

BISHOP JUSTUS CHURCH OF ENGLAND
SCHOOL

BISHOP JUSTUS CHURCH OF ENGLAND
SCHOOL

BISHOP LOWES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

BISHOP - MELVILLE LTD

BISHOP - MELVILLE LTD

BISHOP NICK LIMITED

BISHOP NICK LIMITED

BISHOP OF ROCHESTER ACADEMY

BISHOP'S ACCOUNTANCY LIMITED

BISHOPSCOURT GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

BISHOPS GARTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BISHOPS GATE (CARDIFF) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

THE BISHOPSGATE FOUNDATION

BISHOPSGATE PREMIER HOLDINGS LIMITED

BISHOPSGATE PREMIER INTERMEDIATE
HOLDINGS LIMITED

04209877
04209877
06876799
04287108
07716564
07716564
07717389

07717389
04491061
03217598
03217598
07712332
07712332

04037622
07604987

06631329
07525735
07525735
07525735
07525735
07525735
07525735
07525735
07525735
07525735
07525735
05833328
05851580
05851580
07719082
07719082
07025097
07515021
05181097
01506274
05185537
04362659

05183091
05183100

(D2)
(D2)
(C3)
(B1)

(C3)
(C3)

(C3)

25/07/2011
25/07/2011
21/07/2011
26/07/2011
25/07/2011
25/07/2011
25/07/2011

25/07/2011
22/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011

26/07/2011
20/07/2011

20/07/2011
25/07/2011
25/07/2011
25/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011
25/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011
23/07/2011
21/07/2011
21/07/2011
26/07/2011
26/07/2011
20/07/2011
26/07/2011
21/07/2011
26/07/2011
21/07/2011
21/07/2011

25/07/2011
25/07/2011

BIRUM LTD

BISAZZA U.K. LIMITED

BISAZZA U.K. LIMITED

BISHOPS HEIGHTS LIMITED

BISHOPS INDEPENDENT ESTATE AGENTS
LTD

BISHOP'S MANSIONS LIMITED
BISHOPS MEADOW (BISHOPSTEIGNTON)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BISHOP SOFTWARE SERVICES LIMITED

BISHOPS PRINTERS LIMITED
BISHOPS RIVER LIMITED

BISHOPS WALTHAM FESTIVAL

BISHOPSWAY COMMUNITY CENTRE (UK)

BISHOPSWAY COMMUNITY CENTRE (UK)
BISHTAU GROUP LTD

BISHTAU GROUP LTD

BISIO TRAINING LIMITED

BISKEY HOWE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BISLEY SPORTS WHOLESALE LIMITED

BISLEY SPORTS WHOLESALE LIMITED

BISMILLAH BAKERY UK LIMITED

BISMILLAH CASH & CARRY LTD

BISOFT LIMITED

BISON IN THE COMMUNITY LIMITED

BISON IN THE COMMUNITY LIMITED

BISON IN THE COMMUNITY LIMITED

BISSELL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BISSELL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BISSELL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BISSELL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BISSELL LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED

BISSETT KENNING LIMITED

BISTAR BUSINESS (U.K.) LIMITED

BISTRO 3 LTD

BISTRO UNTER DEN LINDEN LIMITED

BIS-WEB LIMITED

BIS-WEB LIMITED

BITBULL LIMITED

BITDATA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

BITE TECH EUROPE LIMITED

BITE THIS! LIMITED

BIT4ID LIMITED

BITFRONT LTD

BITHAM HALL LIMITED

BIT LOGIC LIMITED

BITMASTERS LIMITED

BITMASTERS LIMITED

BITMOORE LIMITED

BITPHASE AI LIMITED

B.I. (TRADING) LIMITED

B.I. (TRADING) LIMITED

BITS & BITES LTD

BITS & BOBS PRODUCTIONS LTD

BITS AND FOBS LTD

BITS AND FOBS LTD

BITS AND FOBS LTD

07055849
04034360
04034360
06897434
06618545

02622216
06031851

03682540
02681030
05333049
05161044
06727325
06727325
07716115
07716115
05510974
03221899
04025606
04025606
06622789
07629214
06729497
07713846
07713846
07713846
06963678
06963678
06963678
06963678
06681545
02860812
07018126
07374442
05880693
03892954
03892954
03771532
03530599
07056179
03403606
07251943
07389847
05144218
03232019
07716569
07716569
03195520
05272045
05713796
05713796
05515049
07068403
07341735
07341735
07341735
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22/07/2011
26/07/2011
26/07/2011
21/07/2011
22/07/2011

21/07/2011
22/07/2011

25/07/2011
25/07/2011
25/07/2011
22/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011
25/07/2011
25/07/2011
21/07/2011
25/07/2011
26/07/2011
26/07/2011
22/07/2011
20/07/2011
26/07/2011
26/07/2011
21/07/2011
21/07/2011
26/07/2011
26/07/2011
26/07/2011
26/07/2011
25/07/2011
26/07/2011
26/07/2011
25/07/2011
20/07/2011
25/07/2011
25/07/2011
20/07/2011
25/07/2011
22/07/2011
20/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011
21/07/2011
25/07/2011
25/07/2011
25/07/2011
21/07/2011
25/07/2011
22/07/2011
21/07/2011
22/07/2011
23/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011



