DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)						
BISC LIMITED	04209877	(F2)	25/07/2011	BIRIM LTD	07055849	(D1) 22/07/2011
BISC LIMITED	04209877	` '		BISAZZA U.K. LIMITED	04034360	(C3) 26/07/2011
BISCAYNE PROPERTIES LTD	06876799		21/07/2011		04034360	(D2) 26/07/2011
THE BISCUIT FACTORY LIMITED	04287108	, ,		BISHOPS HEIGHTS LIMITED	06897434	(D1) 21/07/2011
BISHAWI LTD	07716564		25/07/2011	BISHOPS INDEPENDENT ESTATE AGENTS	06618545	(E1) 22/07/2011
BISHAWI LTD	07716564		25/07/2011	LTD	00010040	(EI) 22/07/2011
	07717389		25/07/2011	BISHOP'S MANSIONS LIMITED	02622216	(52) 21/07/2011
BISHOP AND KERRIDGE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED	0//1/309	(DI)	23/07/2011		06031851	(D2) 21/07/2011
	07717200	(01)	0F /07 /0011	BISHOPS MEADOW (BISHOPSTEIGNTON)	00031031	(C2) 22/07/2011
BISHOP AND KERRIDGE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED	07717389	(CI)	25/07/2011	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BISHOP SOFTWARE SERVICES LIMITED	03682540	(D1) 25/07/2011
	04491061	(D0)	22/07/2011			(D1) 25/07/2011 (D1) 25/07/2011
BISHOP & MILES LIMITED				BISHOPS PRINTERS LIMITED	02681030	
BISHOP CREIGHTON HOUSE SETTLEMENT	03217598	· ,		BISHOPS RIVER LIMITED	05333049	(E1) 25/07/2011
BISHOP CREIGHTON HOUSE SETTLEMENT	03217598	· ,	20/07/2011		05161044	(D2) 22/07/2011
BISHOP EMBROIDERY & SCREENPRINTING	07712332	(BI)	20/07/2011		06727325	(C2) 20/07/2011
LTD	07710000	(01)	00/07/0011	BISHOPSWAY COMMUNITY CENTRE (UK)	06727325	(C2) 20/07/2011
BISHOP EMBROIDERY & SCREENPRINTING	07712332	(CI)	20/0//2011	BISHTAU GROUP LTD	07716115	(C1) 25/07/2011
LTD		(= 0)	0 6 / 0 7 / 0 0 4 4	BISHTAU GROUP LTD	07716115	(B1) 25/07/2011
BISHOP ENGINEERING LIMITED	04037622			BISIO TRAINING LIMITED	05510974	(D2) 21/07/2011
BISHOP FLEMING PAYROLL SERVICES	07604987	(C2)	20/07/2011	BISKEY HOWE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	03221899	(D2) 25/07/2011
LIMITED				BISLEY SPORTS WHOLESALE LIMITED	04025606	(D2) 26/07/2011
BISHOPHILL HOUSE MANAGEMENT	06631329	(D2)	20/07/2011	BISLEY SPORTS WHOLESALE LIMITED	04025606	(C2) 26/07/2011
COMPANY LIMITED				BISMILLAH BAKERY UK LIMITED	06622789	(D2) 22/07/2011
BISHOP JUSTUS CHURCH OF ENGLAND	07525735	(C3)	25/07/2011	BISMILLAH CASH & CARRY LTD	07629214	(C2) 20/07/2011
SCHOOL				BISOFT LIMITED	06729497	(D1) 26/07/2011
BISHOP JUSTUS CHURCH OF ENGLAND	07525735	(C3)	25/07/2011	BISON IN THE COMMUNITY LIMITED	07713846	(E1) 26/07/2011
SCHOOL	07505705	(~ ~)	05 /07 /0011	BISON IN THE COMMUNITY LIMITED	07713846	(C1) 21/07/2011
BISHOP JUSTUS CHURCH OF ENGLAND	07525735	(C3)	25/07/2011	BISON IN THE COMMUNITY LIMITED	07713846	(B1) 21/07/2011
SCHOOL	07505705	(00)	20/07/2011	BISSELL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	06963678	(E1) 26/07/2011
BISHOP JUSTUS CHURCH OF ENGLAND	07525735	(CZ)	20/0//2011	BISSELL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	06963678	(B4) 26/07/2011
SCHOOL	07505705	(00)	00/07/0011	BISSELL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	06963678	(B4) 26/07/2011
BISHOP JUSTUS CHURCH OF ENGLAND	07525735	(CZ)	20/0//2011	BISSELL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	06963678	(B2) 26/07/2011
SCHOOL	07505705	(02)	0F /07 /0011	BISSELL LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED	06681545	(D1) 25/07/2011
BISHOP JUSTUS CHURCH OF ENGLAND SCHOOL	07525735	(03)	23/07/2011	BISSETT KENNING LIMITED BISTAR BUSINESS (U.K.) LIMITED	02860812 07018126	(D1) 26/07/2011 (D2) 26/07/2011
BISHOP JUSTUS CHURCH OF ENGLAND	07525735	(02)	20/07/2011	BISTRO 3 LTD	07374442	(C2) 25/07/2011
SCHOOL	07525755	(02)	20/07/2011	BISTRO J LID BISTRO UNTER DEN LINDEN LIMITED	05880693	(D2) 20/07/2011
BISHOP JUSTUS CHURCH OF ENGLAND	07525735	(C2)	20/07/2011	BISTRO UNIER DEN LINDEN LIMITED BIS-WEB LIMITED	03892954	(D2) 20/07/2011 (D2) 25/07/2011
SCHOOL	07525755	(02)	20/07/2011	BIS-WEB LIMITED	03892954	(D2) 25/07/2011 (D2) 25/07/2011
BISHOP JUSTUS CHURCH OF ENGLAND	07525735	(C2)	20/07/2011	BITBULL LIMITED	03771532	(D2) 23/07/2011 (D1) 20/07/2011
SCHOOL	01525155	(02)	20/07/2011	BITDATA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	03530599	(D1) 25/07/2011
BISHOP JUSTUS CHURCH OF ENGLAND	07525735	(C2)	20/07/2011	BITE TECH EUROPE LIMITED	07056179	(D1) 22/07/2011
SCHOOL	01020100	(02)	20/07/2011	BITE THIS! LIMITED	03403606	(D2) 20/07/2011
BISHOP LOWES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	05833328	(D2)	23/07/2011	BIT4ID LIMITED	07251943	(D2) 22/07/2011
BISHOP - MELVILLE LTD	05851580	, ,		BITFRONT LTD	07389847	(D1) 22/07/2011
BISHOP - MELVILLE LTD	05851580	, ,		BITHAM HALL LIMITED	05144218	(C2) 21/07/2011
BISHOP NICK LIMITED	07719082		26/07/2011		03232019	(D2) 25/07/2011
BISHOP NICK LIMITED	07719082	· ,		BITMASTERS LIMITED	07716569	(B1) 25/07/2011
BISHOP OF ROCHESTER ACADEMY	07025097		20/07/2011	BITMASTERS LIMITED	07716569	(C1) 25/07/2011
BISHOP'S ACCOUNTANCY LIMITED	07515021	, ,		BITMOORE LIMITED	03195520	(D1) 21/07/2011
BISHOPSCOURT GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED		· ,		BITPHASE AI LIMITED	05272045	(D1) 25/07/2011
BISHOPS GARTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED	01506274			B.I. (TRADING) LIMITED	05713796	(C2) 22/07/2011
BISHOPS GATE (CARDIFF) MANAGEMENT	05185537			B.I. (TRADING) LIMITED	05713796	(C2) 21/07/2011
LIMITED		(22)	_, _ , _ 0 0 1 1	BITS & BITES LTD	05515049	(D2) 22/07/2011
THE BISHOPSGATE FOUNDATION	04362659	(C2)	21/07/2011	BITS & BOBS PRODUCTIONS LTD	07068403	(D1) 23/07/2011
BISHOPSGATE PREMIER HOLDINGS LIMITEI				BITS AND FOBS LTD	07341735	(B2) 20/07/2011
BISHOPSGATE PREMIER INTERMEDIATE	05183100			BITS AND FOBS LTD	07341735	(B4) 20/07/2011
HOLDINGS LIMITED		. ,		BITS AND FOBS LTD	07341735	(B4) 20/07/2011